
SP #1 - 9AMM SAT MAY 2 KZOO DOG WALK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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X

B
R
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 4.5 F BL 26 10 25 11 26 10 Ultimate 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 21 1 19 3 21 1 Master 2

Tony/Robin Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 20 7 19 4 20 7 Master 3

Lori & John Caloia Laker 4 F BL 18 7 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 4

Ann Williams Eli 4 M BC 19 15 10 19 Sr. Elite 5

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 7 F BL 18 10 15 11 18 10 Sr. Elite 6

Danielle Etzel Recon 2.5 M BC 17 11 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 8

Charlotte Pond Howard 5 M WH 18 3 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 7

LISA butler Fire 2 F BL 16 10 16 8 16 10 Senior 9

Jacob Haring Dublin 6 M GR/L 16 2 15 1 16 2 Senior 10

Dave Glasser Hershey 4 M CL 15 1 16 2 16 2 Senior 10

Carol Preston Bishop 1.5 M YL 14 6 8 9 14 6 Junior 11

Ken Youngs Sarge 2 M BL 14 1 13 8 14 1 Junior 12

Cheryl Sherwood Dagney 1.5 F GR-MIN 12 8 13 4 13 4 Junior 13

Aria & George Hillebrand Murphy 5.5 M WT 12 5 12 6 12 6 Junior 14

Jessica/Danielle Cefai Bart 8 M ACD/RT 10 11 12 5 12 5 Junior 15

Danielle Etzel Patton 1.5 M GSD 9 7 10 8 10 8 Junior 16

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3.5 M BC 10 3 6 1 10 3 Junior 17

Ken Youngs Margo ! F BL 9 2 9 5 9 5 Novice 18

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 10.5 F AS 8 3 8 11 8 11 Novice 19

Derek Schultz Java 8 F CL 8 3 8 5 8 5 Novice 20

Maggie Simon Godiva 0.1 F CL 6 4 8 1 8 1 Novice 21

Chris/Mary Wills/Shellard Sampson 7.5 M YL 2 10 4 6 4 6 Novice 22

Judith Stoneburner Sylar 2.5 M GSD 2 4 2 3 2 4 Novice 23

Becky & Pat Mckenna Abbey 1 F GR 1 7 1 7 Novice 24

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT MAY 2 KZOO DOG WALK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 4.5 F BL 26 2 26 8 26 8 Ultimate 1

Jsaon Kidd Cowboy 7 M CBR 21 11 22 1 22 1 Master 2

Tony/Robin Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 20 10 18 6 20 10 Master 3

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 17 1 20 20 Master 4

Charlotte Pond Howard 5 M WH 18 4 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 5

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 7 F BL 17 10 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 6

Lori & John Caloia Laker 4 F BL 17 10 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 6

Jason Kidd Na'ia 9 F CBR 18 1 5 4 18 1 Sr. Elite 7

Rachel Seekman Gunner 4 M CBR 17 10 16 11 17 10 Sr. Elite 8

Ann Williams Eli 4 M BC 17 6 15 11 17 6 Sr. Elite 9

Danielle Etzel Recon 2.5 M BC 17 5 16 11 17 5 Senior 10

Brian Butler Star 6 F YL 16 10 15 11 16 10 Senior 11

LISA butler Fire 2 F BL 16 9 13 5 16 9 Senior 12

Dave Glasser Hershey 4 M CL 15 10 16 8 16 8 Senior 13

Ashley Weststrate Gus 2 M BL/BOX 12 11 15 6 15 6 Senior 14

Cheryl Sherwood Dagney 1.5 F GR-MIN 12 11 15 3 15 3 Senior 15

Jacob Haring Dublin 6 M GR/L 13 6 12 3 13 6 Junior 16

Scott Voight Axel 3 m BC 13 1 12 1 13 1 Junior 17

Dylon Davis Caeser 2 F GSD 11 5 12 10 12 10 Junior 18

Becki Mead Isis 6 F BL 11 3 12 4 12 4 Junior 19

Danielle Etzel Patton 1.5 M GSD 12 1 11 1 12 1 Junior 20

Nick/Sarah Lazoff Hemi 6 M GSD/BOX11 10 11 2 11 10 Junior 21

Carol Preston Bishop 1.5 M YL 9 10 11 6 11 6 Junior 22

Jessica/Danielle Cefai Bart 8 M ACD/RT 10 11 11 4 11 4 Junior 23

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3.5 M BC 9 4 10 3 10 3 Junior 24

Maggie Simon Godiva 0.1 F CL 9 2 3 11 9 2 Novice 25

Vicki & James Hunsberger Annabel 4.5 F BL 8 11 8 4 8 11 Novice 26

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 10.5 F AS 8 5 6 2 8 5 Novice 27

Derek Schultz Java 8 F CL 7 11 6 11 7 11 Novice 28

Chris/Mary Wills/Shellard Sampson 7.5 M YL 5 6 5 6 Novice 29

Becky & Pat Mckenna Abbey 1 F GR 2 2 2 2 Novice 30

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 5/2/15 KZOO DOG WALK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Maggie Simon Godiva 0.1 F CL South Bend IN 8 11 10 5 Junior 1

Ken Youngs Margo ! F BL Vicksburg MI 5 11 9 7 Novice 2

Vicki & James Hunsberger Annabel 4.5 F BL portage MI 7 4 7 5 Novice 3

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 10.5 F AS Muskegon MI 6 4 7 1 Novice 4

Chris/Mary Wills/Shellard Sampson 7.5 M YL Kalamazoo MI 5 6 4 1 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Ken Youngs Sarge 2 M BL Vicksburg MI 14 3 13 11 Junior 1

Aria & George Hillebrand Murphy 5.5 M WT Hickory Corners MI 9 7 13 4 Junior 2

Carol Preston Bishop 1.5 M YL Independence KY 12 11 12 7 Junior 3

Dylon Davis Caeser 2 F GSD Galesburg Mi 11 6 12 4 Junior 4

Jessica/DanielleCefai Bart 8 M ACD/RT Kalamazoo MI 10 1 10 7 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Ashley Weststrate Gus 2 M BL/BOX Kalamazoo MI 19 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 1

Dave Glasser Hershey 4 M CL Portage MI 14 10 12 5 Junior 2

Jacob Haring Dublin 6 M GR/L Portage MI 6 11 6 10 Novice 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Lori & John Caloia Laker 4 F BL Traverse City MI 19 1 2 Sr. Elite 1

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 7 F BL Traverse City MI 16 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 2

Ann Williams Eli 4 M BC Lansing MI 18 11 17 1 Sr. Elite 3

Charlotte Pond Howard 5 M WH Twin Lake MI 18 10 17 2 Sr. Elite 4

Danielle Etzel Recon 2.5 M BC Kalamazoo MI 15 11 17 1 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 21 3 19 Master 1

Tony/Robin Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL Vicksburg MI 19 3 19 5 Sr. Elite 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 4.5 F BL West Milton OH 26 5 24 11 Ultimate 1


